4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
815 6270
816 6271
912 3280
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
958 4200
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1906

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
FRANKFORT PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1907

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1908

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

NWEF

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 7007
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7286

. 0000

. 0926 1. 0643

. 1061 1.2194

. 8108 9. 3188

. 6675 42.1518

. 1292 24. 4716

. 2924 3. 3606

. 3385 3. 8905

. 0896 1. 0298

. 2274 2.6136

. 2035 2.3389

. 5927 6. 8121

. 7007 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 6526
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7382

. 0000

. 0926 1. 0702

. 1957 2.2617

. 0126 11. 7028

. 6675 42. 3861

. 1292 24. 6076

. 2924 3.3793

. 3160 3. 6521

. 2035 2.3519

. 5927 6. 8501

. 6526 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.1348
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8488

. 0000

. 0926 1.1383

. 1957 2. 4057

. 8108 9.9671

. 6675 45. 0841

. 1292 26. 1740

. 2924 3.5944

. 2035 2.5016

. 5927 7.2860

. 1348 * 100. 0000 *

10



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
912 3280
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
825 6480
826 6481
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1909
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
FRANKFORT PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1910
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 159
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF MOKENA
VIL MOKENA RD & BR
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

1911
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 159
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

NWERF

NN P

NN P

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 5640
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7562

. 0000

. 0926 1. 0813

. 1957 2.2851

. 0126 11. 8239

. 6675 42. 8246

. 1292 24. 8622

. 2924 3. 4143

. 2274 2.6553

. 2035 2.3762

. 5927 6. 9209

. 5640 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 2458
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8240

. 0000

. 0926 1.1230

. 1061 1. 2867

. 0126 12. 2802

. 8850 34. 9875

. 1292 25. 8216

. 2924 3. 5460

. 2457 2.9797

. 0896 1. 0866

. 3160 3. 8323

. 3335 4. 0445

. 5927 7.1879

. 2458 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 0001
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8800

. 0000

. 0926 1.1575

. 1957 2.4462

. 0126 12. 6573

. 8850 36. 0620

. 1292 26. 6147

. 2924 3. 6550

. 3160 3. 9500

. 3335 4.1687

. 5927 7.4086

. 0001 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 09/ 19

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
912 3280
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
855 6870
856 6871
909 3800
925 6872
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1917
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 159

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1919
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
FRANKFORT PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1920
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE TI NLEY PARK
VIL TINLEY PARK RD BR
TI NLEY PARK PARK DI ST
VIL TINLEY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 7. 7983
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 9286

. 0000

. 0926 1.1874

. 1957 2. 5095

. 8108 10. 3971

. 8850 36. 9952

. 1292 27.3034

. 2924 3. 7495

. 3160 4.0522

. 3335 4.2766

. 5927 7. 6005

. 7983 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 3622
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7986

. 0000

. 0926 1.1074

. 1957 2.3403

. 8108 9. 6960

. 6675 43. 8581

. 1292 25. 4622

. 2924 3. 4967

. 2274 2.7194

. 2035 2.4336

. 5927 7.0877

. 3622 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 6010
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 5665

. 0000

. 0926 . 9645

. 1061 1.1051

. 1247 42. 9611

. 1292 22.1769

. 2924 3. 0455

. 2491 13. 0101

. 0896 . 9332

. 4259 4. 4360

. 3483 3.6277

. 5927 6.1734

. 6010 * 100. 0000 *

12



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
855 6870
856 6871
904 3600
925 6872
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
919 3320
958 4200
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1922
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE TI NLEY PARK
VIL TINLEY PARK RD BR
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
VIL TINLEY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1923
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1924
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
FRKFT SQ PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 9. 4911
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 5846

. 0000

. 0926 . 9757

. 1061 1.1179

. 1247 43. 4586

. 1292 22. 4336

. 2924 3. 0808

. 2491 13. 1608

. 0896 . 9440

. 3160 3.3294

. 3483 3. 6698

. 5927 6. 2448

. 4911 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.5920
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7505

. 0000

. 0926 1.0777

. 1957 2.2777

. 8108 9. 4367

. 1247 48. 0063

. 1292 24.7812

. 2924 3. 4032

. 2035 2. 3685

. 5927 6. 8982

. 5920 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 2194
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6313

. 0000

. 0926 1. 0044

. 1957 2.1227

. 8108 8. 7945

. 1247 44. 7394

. 1292 23. 0948

. 2924 3.1716

. 6274 6. 8052

. 2035 2.2073

. 5927 6. 4288

. 2194 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
919 3320
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
825 6480
826 6481
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1925

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
FRKFT SQ PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
1926
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 159

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF MOKENA

VIL MOKENA RD & BR
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
1928
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 159
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 8. 4086

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7886

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0926 1.1013

. 1957 2.3274

. 1247 49. 0534

. 1292 25. 3217

. 2924 3.4774

. 6274 7.4614

. 2035 2.4201

. 5927 7. 0487

. 4086 * 100. 0000 * 10
TOTAL RATE 8. 0440

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8697

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0926 1.1512

. 1061 1.3190

. 8108 10. 0796

. 8850 35. 8652

. 1292 26. 4694

. 2924 3. 6350

. 2457 3. 0545

. 0896 1.1139

. 3160 3.9284

. 3335 4.1459

. 5927 7.3682

. 0440 * 100. 0000 * 13
TOTAL RATE  7.1488

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 2.1038

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0926 1. 2953

. 1957 2.7375

. 8108 11. 3418

. 8850 40. 3564

. 1292 29. 7840

. 2924 4.0902

. 5927 8. 2910

. 1488 * 100. 0000 * 9



4/ 09/ 19 2018 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 1929 TOTAL RATE 8. 7826
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1.7125
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COVW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 1. 0544
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1957 2.2283
411 2450 MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT 1. 0126 11. 5296
626 7380 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C 3.6675 41. 7587
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 24. 2434
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3. 3293
904 3600 MOKENA COW PARK DI ST . 3160 3. 5980
956 4360 MOKENA COW PUB LI B . 3335 3.7973
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5927 6. 7485
TOTALS  8.7826 * 100. 0000 * 11
TAX CODE 1930 TOTAL RATE  8.5808
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1.7528
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 1. 0792
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1957 2. 2807
406 2270 FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST . 8108 9. 4490
626 7380 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C 3.6675 42. 7408
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 24. 8135
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3. 4076
904 3600 MOKENA COW PARK DI ST . 3160 3. 6826
956 4360 MOKENA COW PUB LI B . 3335 3. 8866
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5927 6. 9072
TOTALS  8.5808 * 100. 0000 * 11
TAX CODE 1934 TOTAL RATE 8. 9025
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1. 6894
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 1. 0402
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1.1918
411 2450 MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT 1. 0126 11. 3743
626 7380 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C 3.6675 41. 1963
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 23. 9169

655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3. 2845
815 6270 VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT . 3385 3. 8023
816 6271 VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR . 0896 1. 0065
912 3280 FRANKFORT PARK DI ST . 2274 2. 5543
958 4200 FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY . 2035 2.2859
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5927 6. 6576

0

TOTALS  8.9025 * 100. 0000 * 13



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
815 6270
816 6271
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
815 6270
816 6271
904 3600
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
815 6270
816 6271
912 3280
958 4200
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1936

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1937

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1938

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
FRANKFORT PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  8.4733
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7750

. 0000

. 0926 1. 0928

. 1061 1.2522

. 8108 9. 5689

. 6675 43. 2830

. 1292 25.1283

. 2924 3. 4508

. 3385 3.9949

. 0896 1. 0574

. 2035 2.4017

. 5927 6. 9950

. 4733 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 9911
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.6728

. 0000

. 0926 1. 0299

. 1061 1.1801

. 0126 11. 2622

. 6675 40. 7903

. 1292 23. 6812

. 2924 3. 2521

. 3385 3. 7648

. 0896 . 9965

. 3160 3. 5146

. 2035 2.2633

. 5927 6. 5922

. 9911 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 1579
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6423

. 0000

. 0926 1.0111

. 1061 1.1586

. 8108 8. 8536

. 1247 45. 0398

. 1292 23. 2499

. 2924 3.1929

. 3385 3. 6963

. 0896 . 9784

. 2274 2.4831

. 2035 2.2221

. 5927 6.4719

. 1579 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 09/ 19

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1940
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1941
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1942
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

N B

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 9. 0380
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6641

. 0000

. 0926 1. 0246

. 1957 2.1653

. 8108 8.9710

. 1247 45. 6373

. 1292 23. 5583

. 2924 3. 2352

. 3160 3. 4963

. 3335 3. 6900

. 5927 6. 5579

. 0380 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 2398
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.6277

. 0000

. 0926 1. 0022

. 1957 2.1180

. 0126 10. 9591

. 1247 44. 6406

. 1292 23. 0438

. 2924 3. 1646

. 3160 3.4200

. 3335 3. 6094

. 5927 6. 4146

. 2398 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 2272
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8281

. 0000

. 0926 1.1255

. 1957 2.3787

. 1247 50. 1349

. 1292 25. 8800

. 2924 3. 5541

. 3160 3. 8409

. 3335 4. 0536

. 5927 7.2042

L2272 * 100. 0000 *

10



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
909 3800
956 4360
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
825 6480
826 6481
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
825 6480
826 6481
958 4200
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1944
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
TI NLEY PARK PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1945
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF MOKENA
VIL MOKENA RD & BR
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

1947

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF MOKENA
VIL MOKENA RD & BR
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

N B

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  8.3371
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8040

. 0000

. 0926 1.1107

. 1957 2.3473

. 1247 49. 4740

. 1292 25. 5389

. 2924 3.5072

. 4259 5. 1085

. 3335 4.0002

. 5927 7.1092

. 3371 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 4855
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 5856

. 0000

. 0926 . 9762

. 1061 1.1185

. 0126 10. 6752

. 1247 43. 4843

. 1292 22. 4469

. 2924 3. 0826

. 2457 2.5903

. 0896 . 9446

. 3160 3.3314

. 3335 3. 5159

. 5927 6. 2485

. 4855 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 3805
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7946

. 0000

. 0926 1.1049

. 1061 1. 2660

. 8108 9.6748

. 6675 43. 7623

. 1292 25. 4066

. 2924 3. 4891

. 2457 2.9318

. 0896 1. 0691

. 2035 2.4283

. 5927 7.0725

. 3805 * 100. 0000 *

12



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
909 3800
956 4360
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
919 3320
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
825 6480
826 6481
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1950
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
TI NLEY PARK PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1951
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
FRKFT SQ PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

1954

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF MOKENA
VIL MOKENA RD & BR
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

N B

N B

TOTAL RATE 9. 3497
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6086

. 0000

. 0926 . 9904

. 1957 2.0931

. 0126 10. 8303

. 1247 44.1159

. 1292 22.7729

. 2924 3.1274

. 4259 4.5552

. 3335 3.5670

. 5927 6. 3392

. 3497 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  9.4212
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.5964

. 0000

. 0926 . 9829

. 1957 2.0772

. 0126 10. 7481

. 1247 43. 7810

. 1292 22. 6001

. 2924 3. 1036

. 6274 6. 6594

. 2035 2. 1600

. 5927 6. 2913

. 4212 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 2837
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6200

. 0000

. 0926 . 9974

. 1061 1.1429

. 8108 8. 7336

. 1247 44. 4295

. 1292 22.9348

. 2924 3. 1496

. 2457 2. 6466

. 0896 . 9651

. 3160 3. 4038

. 3335 3.5923

. 5927 6. 3844

. 2837 * 100. 0000 *

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13



4/ 09/ 19 2018 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 1955 TOTAL RATE 9. 6669
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1. 5558
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COVW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 . 9579
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1. 0976
411 2450 MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT 1. 0126 10. 4749
628 7420 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161 4.1247 42. 6683
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 22. 0257
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3.0248
825 6480 VI LLAGE OF MOKENA . 2457 2.5417
826 6481 VIL MXKENA RD & BR . 0896 . 9269
919 3320 FRKFT SQ PARK DI ST . 6274 6. 4902
958 4200 FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY . 2035 2.1051
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5927 6. 1311
TOTALS  9.6669 * 100. 0000 * 13
TAX CODE 1956 TOTAL RATE  9.1211
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1. 6489
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 1. 0152
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1.1632
411 2450 MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT 1. 0126 11. 1017
626 7380 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C 3.6675 40. 2090
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 23. 3437
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3. 2058
815 6270 VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT . 3385 3.7112
816 6271 VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR . 0896 . 9823
904 3600 MOKENA COW PARK DI ST . 3160 3. 4645
956 4360 MOKENA COW PUB LI B . 3335 3. 6564
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5927 6. 4981
TOTALS  9.1211 * 100. 0000 * 13
TAX CODE 1957 TOTAL RATE  8.9193
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1. 6862
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 1. 0382
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1.1896
406 2270 FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST . 8108 9. 0904
626 7380 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C 3.6675 41.1187
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 23.8718
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3.2783
815 6270 VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT . 3385 3.7951
816 6271 VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR . 0896 1. 0046
904 3600 MOKENA COW PARK DI ST . 3160 3. 5429
956 4360 MOKENA COW PUB LI B . 3335 3.7391
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5927 6. 6451
TOTALS  8.9193 * 100. 0000 * 13



4/ 09/ 19 2018 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 1958 TOTAL RATE 9. 5579
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1.5736
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 . 9688
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1.1101
406 2270 FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST . 8108 8. 4830
628 7420 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161 4.1247 43. 1549
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 22.2769
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3. 0592
815 6270 VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT . 3385 3. 5416
816 6271 VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR . 0896 . 9374
919 3320 FRKFT SQ PARK DI ST . 6274 6. 5642
958 4200 FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY . 2035 2.1291
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5927 6.2012
TOTALS  9.5579 * 100. 0000 * 13
TAX CODE 1959 TOTAL RATE 9. 7597
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1. 5410
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 . 9488
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1.0871
411 2450 MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT 1. 0126 10. 3753
628 7420 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161 4.1247 42. 2626
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 21. 8162
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 2.9960
815 6270 VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT . 3385 3. 4683
816 6271 VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR . 0896 . 9181
919 3320 FRKFT SQ PARK DI ST . 6274 6. 4285
958 4200 FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY . 2035 2.0851
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5927 6. 0730
TOTALS 9. 7597 * 100. 0000 * 13
TAX CODE 1960 TOTAL RATE  8.4729
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1.7751
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 1. 0929
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1.2522
628 7420 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161 4.1247 48. 6811
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 25.1295
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3.4510
825 6480 VI LLAGE OF MOKENA . 2457 2. 8998
826 6481 VIL MXKENA RD & BR . 0896 1. 0575
904 3600 MOKENA COW PARK DI ST . 3160 3. 7295
956 4360 MOKENA COW PUB LI B . 3335 3. 9361
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5927 6. 9953
TOTALS  8.4729 * 100. 0000 * 12



4/ 09/ 19 2018 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 1961 TOTAL RATE 9. 8025
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1. 5343
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 . 9447
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1. 0824
628 7420 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161 4.1247 42.0780
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 21.7210
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 2.9829
855 6870 VI LLAGE TI NLEY PARK 1. 2491 12. 7427
856 6871 VIL TINLEY PARK RD BR . 0896 . 9141
919 3320 FRKFT SQ PARK DI ST . 6274 6. 4004
925 6872 VIL TINLEY PK PUB LI B . 3483 3. 5532
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5927 6. 0463
TOTALS  9.8025 * 100. 0000 * 12
TAX CODE 1965 TOTAL RATE 8. 8307
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1. 7031
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 1. 0486
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1. 2015
406 2270 FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST . 8108 9. 1816
626 7380 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C 3.6675 41. 5312
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 24. 1113
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3. 3112
815 6270 VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT . 3385 3. 8332
816 6271 VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR . 0896 1. 0146
912 3280 FRANKFORT PARK DI ST . 2274 2.5751
956 4360 MOKENA COW PUB LI B . 3335 3.7766
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5927 6.7120
TOTALS  8.8307 * 100. 0000 * 13
TAX CODE 1966 TOTAL RATE 8. 8983
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1. 6902
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
347 1240 FRKFT TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0926 1. 0406
348 1241 FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS . 1061 1.1924
411 2450 MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT 1. 0126 11. 3797
626 7380 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C 3.6675 41. 2157
640 7700 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210 2.1292 23. 9282

655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3. 2860

825 6480 VI LLAGE OF MOKENA . 2457 2.7612

826 6481 VIL MXKENA RD & BR . 0896 1. 0069

904 3600 MOKENA COW PARK DI ST . 3160 3. 5512

958 4200 FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY . 2035 2.2870

999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5927 6. 6609
0

TOTALS  8.8983 * 100. 0000 * 13



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
869 6585
870 6586
881 6587
904 3600
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
869 6585
870 6586
881 6587
904 3600
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
815 6270
816 6271
919 3320
958 4200
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1969

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ORLAND PK
VIL OF ORLAND PK RD
VIL OF ORL PK PUB LIB
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1970

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 159
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ORLAND PK
VIL OF ORLAND PK RD
VIL OF ORL PK PUB LIB
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1971

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
FRKFT SQ PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

N B

NN P

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 9. 6495

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 5586

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0926 . 9596

. 1061 1. 0995

. 0126 10. 4938

. 1247 42. 7452

. 1292 22. 0654

. 2924 3. 0302

. 5015 5.1972

. 0896 . 9285

. 2417 2.5048

. 3160 3.2748

. 5927 6. 1424

. 6495 * 100. 0000 * 13
TOTAL RATE 8. 4098

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7884

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0926 1.1011

. 1061 1. 2616

. 0126 12. 0407

. 8850 34. 3052

. 1292 25. 3181

. 2924 3. 4769

. 5015 5. 9633

. 0896 1. 0654

. 2417 2.8740

. 3160 3. 7575

. 5927 7.0478

. 4098 * 100. 0000 * 13
TOTAL RATE 9. 1007

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6526

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0926 1. 0175

. 1061 1.1658

. 8108 8. 9092

. 6675 40. 2991

. 1292 23. 3960

. 2924 3.2129

. 3385 3. 7195

. 0896 . 9845

. 6274 6. 8940

. 2035 2.2361

. 5927 6.5128

. 1007 * 100. 0000 * 13



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
626 7380
640 7700
655 7860
825 6480
826 6481
904 3600
958 4200
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
411 2450
627 7400
640 7700
655 7860
760 5641
825 6480
826 6481
904 3600
956 4360
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
347 1240
348 1241
406 2270
628 7420
640 7700
655 7860
815 6270
816 6271
958 4200
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1975
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 157-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF MOKENA

VIL MOKENA RD & BR
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
1976
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
MOKENA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 159

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VIL OF MOKENA TIF 1
VI LLAGE OF MOKENA

VIL MOKENA RD & BR
MOKENA COW PARK DI ST
MOKENA COW PUB LI B

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
1977
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
FRKFT TWP TOWN FUNDS
FRKFT TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 161
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
FRANKFORT PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

NN P

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 8. 6965

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7294

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0926 1. 0648

. 1061 1. 2200

. 8108 9. 3233

. 6675 42.1721

. 1292 24. 4834

. 2924 3.3623

. 2457 2.8253

. 0896 1. 0303

. 3160 3. 6336

. 2035 2. 3400

. 5927 6. 8155

. 6965 * 100. 0000 * 13
TOTAL RATE 8. 2458

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8240

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0926 1.1230

. 1061 1. 2867

. 0126 12. 2802

. 8850 34. 9875

. 1292 25. 8216

. 2924 3. 5460

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2457 2.9797

. 0896 1. 0866

. 3160 3. 8323

. 3335 4. 0445

. 5927 7.1879

. 2458 * 100. 0000 * 14
TOTAL RATE 8. 9305

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6841

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0926 1. 0369

. 1061 1.1881

. 8108 9. 0790

. 1247 46. 1867

. 1292 23. 8419

. 2924 3.2742

. 3385 3. 7904

. 0896 1. 0033

. 2035 2.2787

. 5927 6. 6367

. 9305 * 100. 0000 * 12



